
FO21AP

 FOR: FORD

1:1 scale

FO21AP

T . . . .  1-2330
T . . . .  1051-2330

T . . . .  1-1050
T . . . . . .  1234

6

220
S755
P435
P52

 DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 35.000mm (1.378in)

 CATEGORY

Vehicles

 USE

CARS

 SECONDARY BRANDS

For:
TIBBE
VALEO

 COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

CHARLES BIRCH R16
GÜLER FOT21KG
HD FO21AP
KEY-LINE FD3AP
ORION S30FDAP

 SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca Car Book 4
page 90

 VEHICLES

 Ignition and steering wheel lock

 Door lock

FORD EU
FOCUS
MONDEO

 SAP REFERENCES
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